

---

## Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 98704449

---

Data publicarii	13.06.24	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 80,91 RON - 80,91 RON

---

Descriere: DB03-040 PASTA DECAPANTA 50GR BUC 19 1 22,27 22,27 26,5 4,23 TIN-17GR/1.0MM-CHR FLUDOR 17GR TUB 1.0MM BUC 19 1 8,4034 8,4 10 1,6 EL301003 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 3/1.5 M 19 2 0,67 1,34 1,6 0,26 EL301004 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 4/2 M 19 2 0,84 1,68 2 0,32 EL301006 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 6/3 M 19 2 0,925 1,85 2,2 0,35 EL301008 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 8/4 M 19 2 2,1 4,2 5 0,8 EL301010 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 10/5 M 19 2 2,52 5,04 6 0,96 EL301015 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 15/7.5 M 19 2 3,78 7,56 9 1,44 EL301020 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 20/10 M 19 2 5,88 11,76 14 2,24 EL301025 TERMOCONTRACTIBIL 25/12,5 M 19 2 8,405 16,81 20 3,19

---